

Punjab National Bank conferred with Appreciation Certificate in 6th Global CSR Summit - cum – Excellence Awards

ASSOCHAM presented "Punjab National Bank" with the "**Appreciation Certificate"** in its 6th Global CSR Summit. The Appreciation Certificate was conferred by Shri Kapil Sibal, Hon'ble Union Minister for Communication & IT in the glittering ceremony held at New Delhi.

The jury members recognised the Bank's efforts towards the Corporate Social Responsibility and appreciated Bank's achievements through the Certificate.

Shri Sanjiv Sharan, General Manager, alongwith Shri Avneesh Nepalia, AGM, Public Relations and Publicity Division represented the Bank at the event and received the **Appreciation Certificate** on behalf of the Bank.